Stock and income

Automatic umbrella

Product number: 4513104

Color

Blue

Brown

Purple

Black

Pink

Darkblue

Yellow

Green

Silvergrey

Red

White

Orange

Light blue

Apple green
Dark green

Burgundy

Stock and income

Automatic umbrella
Product number: 4513104

Current stock

3745

1906

13

12897

6984

1469

317

5482

1074

3829

5278

3948

1424

Reserved

Incoming goods

10000 (CW 26)
20000 (CW 34)

5000 (CW 34)
6500 (CW 22)
8500 (CW 24)
21650 (CW 28)
3350 (CW 30)
5000 (CW 34)
5000 (CW 22)
1200 (CW 29)
23800 (CW 31)
2100 (CW 22)
900 (CW 24)
5000 (CW 29)
5000 (CW 30)
8000 (CW 22)
5000 (CW 24)
10000 (CW 34)
5000 (CW 22)
14200 (CW 26)
10800 (CW 29)
5000 (CW 29)

3000 (CW 24)
5000 (CW 29)

2000 (CW 22)
5000 (CW 34)

5000 (CW 34)
5000 (CW 34)

3000 (CW 24)
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